
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Sewer Cleaning and Televising Services (North Area, Central Area, & South Area) 

Procurement Specialist: Rony Mammoo 

Specification Number: 133879 

Conference Date/Time:   June 6, 2016 @ 2:30 p.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Bid & Bond Room 103, City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St.  

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet-Spec 133879.doc 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

NPL Ben Bradford 
382 West Lincoln Highway  

Cortland, IL. 60112 

 
815-758-6004  
815-378-3242 

 

815-758-6034 
bbradford@GoNPL.com 

 

National Power Rodding 
Corp. 

William Kreidler 

 
2500 W. Arthington Street 

Chicago, IL. 60612 
 

312-666-7700 
800-621-4342 
312-907-1250 

312-665-5810 
kreidler@nationalpowerrodding.com 

 

Michels Pipe Services John Vega 

 
PO Box 128 

817 West Main Street 
Brownsville, WI 53006 

 

920-539-7098 
920-583-3132 

 
JVega@michels.us 

 

NPL Anthony Giuseffi 

 
382 West Lincoln Highway  

Cortland, IL. 60112 
 

 
815-758-6004  
815-378-3242 

 

815-758-6034 
A.Giuseffi@GoNPL.com 

 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Water 
Management 

 

Margarita Alvarez 
333 S. State St. 

Chicago, IL.  
312-747-1683  

Margarita.Alvarez@cityofchicago.org 
 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Water 
Management 

 

Bulent Agac 
333 S. State St. 

Chicago, IL. 
312-742-7100  

Bulent.Agar@cityofchicago.org 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

 
City of Chicago 

Department of Water 
Management 

 

Thomas West 
333 S. State St. 

Chicago, IL. 
312-747-4680  

Thomas.West@cityofchicago.org 
 

 

mailto:Thomas.West@cityofchicago.org

